@‘ New Words 2012

Festival of New Writing in Aberdeen and North-East Scotland

1-30 September 2012

Saturday 1 September | 10am

Huntly Area Cancer Support Centre, Huntly
Doric Fly Cup

Margaret Grant and Phyllis Goodall

Saturday 1 September | 11.30am
Brander Library, Huntly

Charlie Ashton
Stories for children aged 8 upwards

Saturday 1 September | 12 noon

Highlander Bunkhouse, Huntly

There's a Poem in my Soup

Soup served with poetry from two popular books
sold in aid of MacMillan Cancer Relief

Saturday 1 September | 2pm

Brander Library Garden, Huntly

Gaia: the Earth as a Living Being
Paul Kieniewicz

Saturday 1 September | 3pm

Brander Library, Huntly

Afternoon Tea with the Jacobites
Maggie Craig

Sunday 2 September | 10am-4pm | Huntly Auction
Mart, Huntly

Writers' Pen

at the Huntly Auction Mart Cattle Pens

Tuesday 4 September | 7.30pm

OAP Hall, Huntly

Trials and Triumphs

Anne L. Forbes on the Gordons of Huntly in
Sixteenth-Century Scotland

Thursday 6 September | 6.30pm

Books and Beans, Aberdeen

Three's Company

A selection of witty, heart-stirring and lyrical
poems from three North-East poets

Friday 7 September | 7.30pm
Aberdeen Central Library, Aberdeen
Thomas Enger

Burned — Pierced — Scarred

Thursday 13 September | 6.30pm

Books and Beans, Aberdeen

Poetry with a Bite

Strap yourself in for readings from Kit Fryatt, Neil
C. Young and Richard L. Anderson

Friday 14 September | 7pm

Lastbus Works Canteen, New Pitsligo

Pearls and Tractors

John Mackie, Haworth Hodgkinson and friends
perform poetry with music

Wednesday 19 September | 7.30pm

Tin Hut, Gartly

Weaving Words

Original stories and poems spliced with traditional
songs and music

Thursday 20 September | 6.30pm

Books and Beans, Aberdeen

Three Women of Words

Poetry, prose and song with Sheena Blackhall,
Catriona Yule and Haseley Hinton

Thursday 27 September | 6.30pm

Books and Beans, Aberdeen

The Tay Bridge Reconstructed
McGonagall revisited and brought up to date with
poems on topical issues

Friday 28 September | 7pm

Better Read Books, Ellon

Open Poetry Night

Come along to listen or bring a poem or two to
read

Sunday 30 September | 7pm

The Lemon Tree, Aberdeen

Poetry n Motion

A celebration of words, dance and music

For full details of all events, including author photos and biographies, ticket prices, venue maps and

reviews, visit:

www.newwords.co.uk



